TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MEATEC V and E 200
can be walked on und travelled by wheelchair     nominal width 200
Page 1 | 6
MATERIAL CHARACTERISTICS
GALVANISED STEEL strip galvanized sheet metal EN 10142 DX51-Z275
STAINLESS STEEL stainless steel 1.4301 (V2A)
PURPOSE OF USE

Order No.
galvanized
010...
Designation stainless steel
Order No.
Stainless
steel
010...
Length
in mm
Constructive
height
in mm
kg per
Item
MEATEC V 200-F55 730346 MEATEC E 200-F55 730350 2000 55 6.10
MEATEC V 200-F55 730348 MEATEC E 200-F55 730352 1000 55 3.10
MEATEC V 200-F55 730502 MEATEC E 200-F55 730506 500 55 1.60
MEATEC V 200-F70 730508 MEATEC E 200-F70 730518 2000 70 6.70
MEATEC V 200-F70 730510 MEATEC E 200-F70 730520 1000 70 3.30
MEATEC V 200-F70 730514 MEATEC E 200-F70 730524 500 70 1.70
MEATEC V 200-F90 730354 MEATEC E 200-F90 730358 2000 90 7.20
MEATEC V 200-F90 730356 MEATEC E 200-F90 730360 1000 90 3.60
MEATEC V 200-F90 730530 MEATEC E 200-F90 730534 500 90 1.80
MEATEC V 200-F100 730536 MEATEC E 200-F100 730546 2000 100 7.60
MEATEC V 200-F100 730538 MEATEC E 200-F100 730548 1000 100 3.80
MEATEC V 200-F100 730542 MEATEC E 200-F100 730552 500 100 1.90
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MEATEC V and E 200

Order No.
galvanized
010...
Designation stainless steel
Order No.
Stainless
steel
010...
Length
in mm
Constructive
height
in mm
kg per
Item
MEATEC V 200-V55-90 730652 MEATEC E 200-V55-90 730662 2000 55-90 7.00
MEATEC V 200-V55-90 730654 MEATEC E 200-V55-90 730664 1000 55-90 3.60
MEATEC V 200-V55-90 730658 MEATEC E 200-V55-90 730668 500 55-90 1.80
MEATEC V 200-V90-150 730672 MEATEC E 200-V90-150 730682 2000 90-150 9.00
MEATEC V 200-V90-150 730674 MEATEC E 200-V90-150 730684 1000 90-150 4.60
MEATEC V 200-V90-150 730678 MEATEC E 200-V90-150 730688 500 90-150 2.40
MEATEC 200 DRAINAGE CHANNEL BODY WITH VERTICAL DRAIN Ø 110 MM, FIXED AND VARIABLE
HEIGHTS, GALVANISED AND STAINLESS STEEL
Designation galvanized steel
Order No.
galvanized
010...
Designation stainless steel
Order No.
Stainless
steel
010...
Length
in mm
Constructive
height
in mm
kg per
Item
MEATEC V 200-F55/A 730500 MEATEC E 200-F55/A 730504 1000 55 3.30
MEATEC V 200-F70/A 730512 MEATEC E 200-F70/A 730522 1000 70 3.50
MEATEC V 200-F90/A 730528 MEATEC E 200-F90/A 730532 1000 90 3.80
MEATEC V 200-F100/A 730540 MEATEC E 200-F100/A 730550 1000 100 4.00
MEATEC V 200-V55-90/A 730656 MEATEC E 200-V55-90/A 730666 1000 55-90 3.80
MEATEC V 200-V90-150/A 730676 MEATEC E 200-V90-150/A 730686 1000 90-150 4.80
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MEATEC V and E 200
can be walked on und travelled by wheelchair     nominal width 200
Page 4 | 6

MEATEC 200 END CAPS, FIXED AND VARIABLE HEIGHTS
Designation galvanized steel
Order No.
galvanized
010...
Designation stainless steel
Order No.
Stainless
steel
010...
Constructive
height
in mm
kg per
Item
MEATEC V 200-F55.SE End cap 730386 MEATEC E 200-F55.SE End cap 730390 55 0.10
MEATEC V 200-F70.SE End cap 730516 MEATEC E 200-F70.SE End cap 730526 70 0.13
MEATEC V 200-F90.SE End cap 730388 MEATEC E 200-F90.SE End cap 730392 90 0.16
MEATEC V 200-F100.SE End cap 730544 MEATEC E 200-F100.SE End cap 730554 100 0.16
MEATEC V 200-V55-90.SE End cap 730660 MEATEC E 200-V55-90.SE End cap 730670 55-90 0.20
MEATEC V 200-V90-150.SE End cap 730680 MEATEC E 200-V90-150.SE End cap 730690 90-150 0.30
MEATEC 200-F55.SE MEATEC 200-V55-90.SE MEATEC 200-V90-150.SE
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MEATEC V and E 200
can be walked on und travelled by wheelchair     nominal width 200